Code Ident. No. 15948                     AAC   American Aerospace Controls Inc.,  570 Smith Street,  Farmingdale,  New York  11735   Tel:(631) 694-5100   Fax:(631) 694-6739
DC CURRENT TRANSDUCER
SERIES S728B
AAC
PART
NUMBER
INPUT
CURRENT
RANGE
OUTPUT ACCURACY
(SEE NOTE 1)
SUPPLY
CURRENT
DRAIN
  @25°C     0 to 70°C    -55to85°C
S728B-50    0 to 50Adc ±0.5% ±0.8% ±1.5% 40mA
S728B-100    0 to 100Adc ±0.5% ±0.6% ±1.0% 40mA
S728B-150    0 to 150Adc ±0.5% ±0.6% ±1.0% 50mA
S728B-200    0 to 200Adc ±0.5% ±0.6% ±0.8% 50mA
S728B-250    0 to 250Adc ±0.5% ±0.6% ±0.8% 65mA
S728B-300    0 to 300Adc ±0.4% ±0.5% ±0.8% 80mA
S728B-400    0 to 400Adc ±0.3% ±0.4% ±0.6% 110mA
INPUT CURRENT
RANGE ..................................................  See Table
CURRENT OVERLOAD .........................  5000Adc Continuous (Non-latching/Saturated Output)
OUTPUT